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199403030000
70261

03/03/1994
03:37:12

WIN HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199308200002
50571

199405100001
52501

05/10/1994
12:22:26

WIN HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

199403180000
89311

199404050001
10151

04/05/1994
11:14:50

WIN HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199308200002
50601

199409080002
76041

09/08/1994
09:21:21

WIN HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSN

199404060001
11571

199403100000
77801

03/10/1994
08:53:05

WIN HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS B J WINFORD
BUILDERS INC

17 4 Lot#:2 Book:17
Pg:4

199403180000
89301

03/18/1994
01:19:16

WIN HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS HICKS, TIM H 9 33 Lot#:15 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:33

199406210001
97611

06/21/1994
01:56:44

WIN HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS DUPLANTIS,
JOHN D

9 50 Lot#:1008
Book:9 Pg:50


