Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Role= Grantee; Name= WIN HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403030000 70261	03/03/1994 03:37:12	WIN HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199308200002 50571	
199405100001 52501	05/10/1994 12:22:26	WIN HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA					199403180000 89311	
199404050001 10151	04/05/1994 11:14:50	WIN HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199308200002 50601	
199409080002 76041	09/08/1994 09:21:21	WIN HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSN					199404060001 11571	
199403100000 77801	03/10/1994 08:53:05	WIN HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	B J WINFORD BUILDERS INC			17	4		Lot#:2 Book:17 Pg:4
199403180000 89301	03/18/1994 01:19:16	WIN HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HICKS, TIM H			9	33		Lot#:15 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:33
199406210001 97611	06/21/1994 01:56:44	WIN HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	DUPLANTIS, JOHN D			9	50		Lot#:1008 Book:9 Pg:50